 (1)MEP-200A24J X1X2X3, MEP-200Z24JA X1X2;2 MEP-200A12J X1X2X3,
MEP-200Z12JA X1X2;;MEP-200A12J CX2X3 MEP-200Z12JD X2X33 MEP-200A48J
X1X2X3, MEP-200Z48JA X1X2;MEP-200A48J CX2X3 MEP-200Z48JD X2X34
MEP-200B24J X1X2X3, MEP-200Z24JB X1X2;MEP-200A24J CX2X3 MEP-200Z24JD X2X3
X1, X2, X3 0-9 A-Z , X1 C, ,
,
: AC 200-240V , 1.25A, 50-60Hz
:
1) DC 24V, 8.34A, 200W Max.( MEP-200A24J X1X2X3,
MEP-200Z24JA X1X2; MEP-200B24J X1X2X3, MEP-200Z24JB X1X2
MEP-200A24J CX2X3 MEP-200Z24JD X2X3)
2) DC 12V, 16.67A, 200W Max.( MEP-200A12J X1X2X3,
MEP-200Z12JA X1X2;MEP-200A12J CX2X3 MEP-200Z12JD X2X3)
3) DC 48V, 4.17A 200W Max( MEP-200A48J X1X2X3, MEP-
200Z48JA X1X2;MEP-200A48J CX2X3 MEP-200Z48JD X2X3)